P R O V E N  Q U A L I T Y.  L E A D I N G  T E C H N O L O G Y.
Pumping Solutions
High Performance Industrial Circulation and Feed Pumps
Only available as pdf
Internet Exclusive
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0
0 /min

N
S
Use the Smart Numbering System!*
The six-digit Smart Numbering System can help you order quickly and accurately.
Simply follow the diagram for the part you want and build your order.
* Some configurations may not be available.
HighFlo® - High-Flo Plus
2:1 3:1 3.3:1 3.5:1 4:1 4.4:1 4.5:1 6:1
High-Flo®
Graco recommends 20 cpm or less for supply applications and 12 cpm or less for circulation applications.
11
CA
RB
O
N
ST
EE
L
(C
)
ST
AI
N
LE
SS
 S
TE
EL
 (
S)
PU
M
P
CO
N
ST
R
UC
TI
O
N
L 1 JC20L1 JC33L1 JC35L1 JC44L1 JC60L1
L 7 JC30L7 JC40L7 JC45L7
M Yes 1 JC20M1 JC33M1 JC35M1 JC44M1 JC60M1
M Yes 7 JC30M7 JC40M7 JC45M7
L 1 JS20L1 JS30L1 JS33L1 JS35L1 JS40L1 JS44L1 JS45L1 JS60L1
L 2 JS20L2 JS30L2 JS35L2 JS40L2 JS45L2
L 3 JS20L3 JS30L3 JS33L3 JS35L3 JS40L3 JS44L3 JS45L3 JS60L3
L 4 JS20L4 JS30L4 JS35L4 JS40L4 JS45L4
L 5 JS20L5 JS30L5 JS35L5 JS40L5 JS45L5
L 6 JS20L6 JS30L6 JS35L6 JS40L6 JS45L6
M Yes 1 JS20M1 JS30M1 JS33M1 JS35M1 JS40M1 JS44M1 JS45M1 JS60M1
M Yes 2 JS20M2 JS30M2 JS35M2 JS40M2 JS45M2
M Yes 3 JS20M3 JS30M3 JS33M3 JS35M3 JS40M3 JS44M3 JS45M3 JS60M3
M Yes 4 JS20M4 JS30M4 JS35M4 JS40M4 JS45M4
M Yes 5 JS20M5 JS30M5 JS35M5 JS40M5 JS45M5
M Yes 6 JS20M6 JS30M6 JS35M6 JS40M6 JS45M6
R 1 JS20R1 JS30R1 JS33R1 JS35R1 JS40R1 JS44R1 JS45R1 JS60R1
R 2 JS20R2 JS30R2 JS35R2 JS40R2 JS45R2
R 3 JS20R3 JS30R3 JS33R3 JS35R3 JS40R3 JS44R3 JS45R3 JS60R3
R 4 JS20R4 JS30R4 JS35R4 JS40R4 JS45R4
R 5 JS20R5 JS30R5 JS35R5 JS40R5 JS45R5
R 6 JS20R6 JS30R6 JS35R6 JS40R6 JS45R6
S Yes 1 JS20S1 JS30S1 JS33S1 JS35S1 JS40S1 JS44S1 JS45S1 JS60S1
S Yes 2 JS20S2 JS30S2 JS35S2 JS40S2 JS45S2
S Yes 3 JS20S3 JS30S3 JS33S3 JS35S3 JS40S3 JS44S3 JS45S3 JS60S3
S Yes 4 JS20S4 JS30S4 JS35S4 JS40S4 JS45S4
S Yes 5 JS20S5 JS30S5 JS35S5 JS40S5 JS45S5
S Yes 6 JS20S6 JS30S6 JS35S6 JS40S6 JS45S6
Mounting Accessories
255143 Wall mount bracket kit
253692 Floor stand
218742 Floor stand (High-Flo Plus)

Pneumatic BPR Manual 311595
Pneumatic BPR/VFD Manual 311606
Use the Smart Numbering System!*
The six-digit Smart Numbering System can help you order quickly and accurately. Simply follow the diagram for the part you want and build your order.
15H884 Floor Stand
Durable floor stand to mount pump
including mounting hardware
15J753 200/240 V Graco Programmed VFD kit
Kit includes programmed VFD, braking resistors,
AppsLite module
15J754 380/480 V Graco Programmed VFD kit
Kit includes programmed VFD, braking resistors,
AppsLite module
208997 Mechanical Back Pressure Regulator
120373 Local I/O Box
Local explosion proof pump control box
15H885 Ethernet Upgrade Kit
Kit enables Ethernet connection from the Graco
supplied VFD
15J423 Inlet/Outlet Fitting for 2” Tri-Clamp to 2” NPT
15J639 Inlet/Outlet Fitting for 2” Tri-Clamp to 1-1/2” Tri-Clamp
15J422 Inlet/Outlet Fitting for 1-1/2” Tri-Clamp to 1-1/2” NPT
15J755 Sensor Circuit Kit
288117 Pneumatic Back Pressure Regulator, 1-1/4” NPT
288262 Pneumatic Back Pressure Regulator, 2” Tri-Clamp
288311 Pneumatic Back Pressure Regulator, 1-1/2” NPT
288414 Gear Box Lubricant, 12 pack carton
Accessories
* Some configurations may not be available.
Power Style Motor Sensor Circuit Lower Size Stand
E = Electric P = Pump 0 = No Motor 0 = No Sensor Circuit 1 = 1000 cc Chromex™ 0 = No Stand
1 = 230/400V ATEX (5 HP) 1 = Installed 2 = 1500 cc Chromex 1 = Installed
3 = 230/400V ATEX (3 HP) 3 = 2000 cc Chromex
4 = 1000 cc Maxlife®
5 = 1500 cc Maxlife
6 = 2000 cc Maxlife
7 = 750 cc Chromex
E
Power
P
Style
X
Motor
X
Sensor
Circuit
X
Lower Size
X
Last Digit
PU
M
P
SP
EC
IF
IC
AT
IO
N
S
17
STANDARD KIT E-FLO 1500 E-FLO 2000 E-FLO 3000 E-FLO 4000
Husky
Triton